
Set Aside PID Project Name FTC AMOUNT Sponsor/Developer Project Contact
Phone

Email

CITY OF CHICAGO 11473 Johnson & Butler-Lindon Supportive Housing 1,075,044 Preservation of Affordable Housing, Inc. Kathleen Day (312) 635-2435 kday@poah.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11279 Montclare Sr. Residences of Calumet Heights 1,500,000 MR Properties, LLC Philip I. Mappa (847) 699-6600 pmappa@mrpropertiesllc.com

CITY OF CHICAGO 11456 Warren Apartments 1,500,000 Heartland Housing, Inc. Anne Bowman (312) 660-1473 abowman@heartlandalliance.org

AHPAA 11272 Cary Senior Living 1,348,443 Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Richard Koenig (847) 564-2900 rkoenig@hodc.org

AHPAA 11294 Heart's Place 456,000 Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Richard Koenig (847) 564-2900 rkoenig@hodc.org

AHPAA 11291 Marison Mill Suites 1,500,000 The Burton Foundation Tracey Manning (630) 938-7625 t.manning@theburtonfoundation.org

CHICAGO METRO NON-AHPAA 11283 Forest Oaks 1,350,000 Carefree Development, LLC Phillip Moeller (708) 524-1110 phil@housingseniors.com

CHICAGO METRO NON-AHPAA 11331 Fox River Crossing 1,500,000 Fox River Affordable Housing Corporation Damon Duncan (847) 742-3853 dduncan@haelgin.org

CHICAGO METRO NON-AHPAA 11393 Marycrest Village 662,869 Volunteers of America National Services Jack Gordon (703) 341-5057 jagordon@voa.org

CHICAGO METRO NON-AHPAA 11388 Franklin Tower and Henrich House 1,500,000 Housing Authority of Cook County Richard Monocchio (312) 542-4851 rmonocchio@thehacc.org

CHICAGO METRO NON-AHPAA 11347 Wisdom Village of Northlake II 1,387,390 Turnstone Development Corporation Bill Schneider (312) 453-0615 bschneider@turnstonedev.org

NON-METRO 11323 Cass County Homes 638,229 Housing Authority of Cass County Steven R. Horton (217) 323-2303 hacc@casscomm.com

NON-METRO 11444 Westridge Apartments 215,963 Housing Services Alliance, Inc. Liam McGuigan (610) 768-7732 liam@coventrycg.com

NON-METRO 11236 Rider Place of Arcola 1,307,514 Yost Management Company, LLC Jeremy Yost (217) 345-2414 jeremy@yost-management.com

NON-METRO 11407 Altamont Senior Residences 632,882 New Directions Housing Corporation Rodger Brown (630) 954-5651 brown@ndhcorp.com

NON-METRO 11325 Tiger Senior Apartments 1,033,644 Laborers Home Development Corporation Michael Goetz (217) 789-6994 mikeg1116@yahoo.com

NON-METRO 11415 Greenfield and Roodhouse Homes 1,222,130 Apple Prairie Residential Services Shelly K. Mason (217) 374-2128 smason@gchousing.org

OTHER METRO 11011 Aspen Court 844,899 TWG Development, LLC Louis Knoble (317) 264-1833 tony@twgdev.com

OTHER METRO 11413 Washington Senior 1,397,914 Iceberg Development Group, LLC Jim  Bergman (563) 505-0790 jim@jnbice.com

OTHER METRO 11452 Bristol Place Residences 1,500,000 AHDVS, LLC Jim Roberts (708) 428-6247 Jrobertsahdvs@gmail.com

2017 LIHTC APPROVED ALLOCATIONS

mailto:kday@poah.org
mailto:pmappa@mrpropertiesllc.com
mailto:abowman@heartlandalliance.org
mailto:rkoenig@hodc.org
mailto:rkoenig@hodc.org
mailto:t.manning@theburtonfoundation.org
mailto:phil@housingseniors.com
mailto:dduncan@haelgin.org
mailto:jagordon@voa.org
mailto:rmonocchio@thehacc.org
mailto:bschneider@turnstonedev.org
mailto:hacc@casscomm.com
mailto:liam@coventrycg.com
mailto:jeremy@yost-management.com
mailto:brown@ndhcorp.com
mailto:mikeg1116@yahoo.com
mailto:smason@gchousing.org
mailto:tony@twgdev.com
mailto:jim@jnbice.com
mailto:Jrobertsahdvs@gmail.com

